FORAN MINING CORP.

FORAN MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA3449112018

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:54

Price
2.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

7.14% (0.18)

ISIN CA3449112018
Symbol FOM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 759 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.69 USD
2.70 USD
2.69 USD
2.52 USD
2.690263 USD
37,953
102,308.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3449112018&ID_NOTATION=38038695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2682aeb78538fc9b22b1102890b5d4ea35028760031c9c70c9cc27d82ffa246b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7011f3c0b128999f3&time=1722212783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfdf2df4f4f30b32ca7ea2f11e087210e746978f84b041e6fbec2e1a76231e0b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=484effda5f7a3e75b&time=1722212783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc0a2f723193c7c72125e7e5a5b74c601ef3cd357b80d15beaf9f02846be18a3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb2099419d7d83ac9&time=1722212783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa9c9ac560cc007683aadc722ec779c2502c4c77891a27d033c4f15446756f04&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e4571a08b741096b&time=1722212783&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e9fcddbc06bd2f701326f6196d4950675b20eb39a9114a18c756cd749f9459&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d87db761c0c47bc0&time=1722212783&tool=RSC

FORAN MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:54

Price

2.70 USD

Difference (] 7.14% (0.18)
General attributes
ISIN CA3449112018
Symbol FOM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 759 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.69 USD
High 2.70 USD
Low 2.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.52 USD
VWAP 2.690263 USD
Volume (pcs) 37,953
Trading volume 102,308.21
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - -7.53%  +53.72%
Perf (abs.) - -0.22 +0.94
Beta 0.97 0.66 1.04
Volatility 38.12 39.30 52.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORAN MINING CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.73 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:15 2.54 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 16:03 2.40 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 2.22 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:59 2.70 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

3.91

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.10

2.64 USD (57,656
2.80 USD (49,047
3.00 USD (58,181
2.96 USD (35,857
3.37 USD (2024/05/21
2.50 USD (2024/07/25
3.37 USD (2024/05/21
2.46 USD (2023/10/05

Number of
trades

2,513

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38038695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265267734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163897767

FORAN MINING CORP.

Issues 26
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:11 2.28 EUR 0.00 3
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011219

FORAN MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRAN

MINING CORPORATION

Contact Details
FORAN MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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